190

Effective 19 December 2022

-

.

Glenelg
Edwardstown
Mitcham Square
Unley

City

J

@ 1 90 Glenelg to city

Zg/la/E Unley Road

®®

b\

Adelaide Metro
Government \’

of South Australia

Useful information

Visit adelaidemetro.com.au
Get real time journey
planning, fare information,
disruption alerts & more

Great public transport apps
Download the one for you -
Transit - Moovit - NextThere

@AdelaideMetroSA
Latest service information
& detours plus special
event details

InfoCentre
Adelaide Railway Station,
North Terrace, city

InfoLine
Call 1300 311 108
7am-8pm daily

© 600 00 0

Delays to services may
occur. Alternate routes may
be used. Register or follow us
for disruption advice.

=

EMERGENCY

In case of emergency
call 000

Disclaimer

This timetable is correct

at the time of publication.
Adelaide Metro reserves the
right to make amendments
when necessary. Refer to
adelaidemetro.com.au for
latest timetable versions.

Q Route descriptions

1 90 Glenelg Interchange to city
via Cliff Street, Raglan
Avenue, Edward Street &
Unley Road.
Service operates 7 days.
1908 - city to stop 12
Belair Road, Mitcham Square.

Services may operate to a different
timetable during the Christmas

holiday period.
Visit the Adelaide Metro website during
December and January for full details.

Zggi Unley Road

Between stop 12 Belair Road and the
city, catch buses 190, 195 and 196
approximately every 15 minutes
between 7.30am and 6.30pm
Monday to Friday and every 30
minutes at night, Saturday, Sunday
and public holidays until 10pm.

Shows limited 195 and 196 services.
Refer to the 195 and 196 timetable
for full details.

190 Timetable | V16 | 19-Dec-22



Q | 90 Glenelg & Mitcham Square to city

Also shows limited route 195

Glenely  Morphett  Raglan Belair Untrey K|ngW|II|am

.t Interchange ~ Road Avenue Road Road Street
op Bus
number} 0 m @ @ @ @ continues
as route
numbers @ number
4 D 4
Monday to Friday
AM | 195 - - - 5.59 6.07 6.16 230
195 - - - 6.29 6.37 6.46 232
195 - - - 6.43 6.51 7.00 230
195 - - - 6.57 7.06 7.16 232
190 - - - 7.12 7.21 7.31 230
190 - - - 7.23 7.34 7.45 232
190 - - - 7.34 7.48 7.59 230
190 7.08 7.18 7.28 7.44 8.00 8.12 232
190 - - - 7.51 *8.07 8.20 -
190 - - - 7.56 8.12 8.25 230
190 - - - 8.05 8.23 8.34 232
190 - - - 8.10 *8.28 8.39 -
190 7.34 7.44 7.55 8.14 *8.32 8.43 -
190 - - - 8.19 *8.37 8.48 -
190 - - - 8.24 8.40 8.53 230
190 - - - 8.34 *8.50 9.02 -
190 8.02 8.14 8.25 8.43 8.57 9.09 232
190 - - - 8.52 9.07 9.18 230
190 8.34 8.46 8.55 9.09 9.22 9.32 232
190 - - - 9.24 9.36 9.46 230
190 9.07 9.18 9.27 9.39 9.51 10.01 232
190 - - - 9.54 10.06 10.16 230
190 9.37 9.48 9.57 10.09 10.21 10.31 232
190 - - - 10.24 10.36 10.46 230
190 10.07 10.18 10.27 10.39 10.51 11.01 232
190 - - - 10.54 11.06 11.16 230
190 10.37 10.48 10.57 11.09 11.21 11.31 232
190 - - - 11.24 11.36 11.46 230
190 11.07 11.18 11.27 11.39 11.51 12.01 232
190 - - - 11.54 12.06 12.16 230
1190 11.37 11.48 11.57 12.09 12.21 12.31 232
PM | 190 - - - 12.24 12.36 12.46 230
190 12.07 12.18 12.27 12.39 12.51 1.01 232
190 - - - 12.54 1.06 1.16 230
190 12.37 12.48 12.57 1.09 1.21 1.31 232
190 - - - 1.24 1.36 1.46 230
190 1.07 1.18 1.27 1.39 1.51 2.01 232
190 - - - 1.54 2.06 2.16 230
190 1.37 1.48 1.57 2.09 2.21 2.31 232
190 - - - 2.24 2.36 2.46 230
190 2.06 2.17 2.26 2.39 2.51 3.02 232
190 - - - 2.54 3.06 3.17 230
190 - - - 3.06 3.18 3.29 232
190 243 2.54 3.03 3.16 3.30 3.41 230
190 - - - 3.30 3.44 3.55 232
190 3.12 3.23 3.32 3.45 3.59 410 230
190 - - - 4.01 4.14 4.25 232
190 3.41 3.53 4.03 4.15 4.27 4.38 230
190 - - - 4.31 4.43 4.54 230
190 4.1 4.23 4.33 4.45 4.57 5.09 230
190 - - - 5.00 5.12 5.24 230
190 4.42 4.54 5.04 5.16 5.28 5.39 230 Legend
190 - - - 5.32 5.43 5.54 232Rr " - -
190 R R R 5.47 5.58 6.09 230 — Times are approximate o‘n/y: Bus does
190 530 542 5.51 6.03 614 624 23 gg; :;Vft;g wait until this time to
190 - - - 6.18 6.29 6.39 230 '
190 - - - 6.35 6.44 6.54 232r Buses continue to
190 6.39 6.48 6.55 7.05 7.14 7.24 230
190 - - - 7.38 7.46 7.54 232 230, 232 Port Adelaide Interchange
190 - - - 8.08 8.16 8.24 230 232R Rosewater
190 - - - 8.38 8.46 8.54 232
190 - - - 9.08 9.16 9.24 230 Services may operate to a different
:gg - - - 13 gg 1(9) ‘112 18 32 %gg timetable during the Christmas
- - - holiday period.
190 - - - 10.38 10.45 10.53 232 Visit ch Kdelaide Metro website during
190 - - - 11.38 11.45 11.53 230 December and January for full details.




Q 1 90 Glenelg & Mitcham Square to city

Also shows limited routes 195 & 196

Glenely  Morphett  Raglan Belair Unt?;y ngWlIIlam

.t Interchange  Road Avenue Road Road Street
op Bus
number } 0 m @ @ @ @ continues
as route
numbers % number
A 4 D 4
Saturday only
AM | 190 - - - 7.04 7.1 7.20 230
190 - - - 7.34 7.41 7.50 232
190 - 8.03 8.1 8.20 230
Saturday, Sunday & public holidays
AM | 196 - - - 8.32 8.41 8.50 232
190 8.33 8.43 8.51 9.01 9.11 9.20 230
190 - - - 9.28 9.40 9.50 232
190 9.26 9.37 9.46 9.58 10.10 10.20 230
195 - - - 10.28 10.40 10.50 232
190 10.26 10.37 10.46 10.58 11.10 11.20 230
190 - - - 11.28 11.40 11.50 232
| 190 11.26 11.37 11.46 11.58 12.10 12.20 230
PM | 196 - - - 12.28 12.40 12.50 232
190 12.26 12.37 12.46 12.58 1.10 1.20 230
190 - - - 1.28 1.40 1.50 232
190 1.26 1.37 1.46 1.58 2.10 2.20 230
195 - - - 2.28 2.40 2.50 232
190 2.26 2.37 2.46 2.58 3.10 3.20 230
190 - - - 3.28 3.40 3.50 232
190 3.26 3.37 3.46 3.58 4.10 4.20 230
196 - - - 4.28 4.40 4.50 232
190 4.28 4.38 4.47 4.59 5.10 5.20 230
190 - - - 5.29 5.40 5.50 232
190 5.28 5.38 5.47 5.59 6.10 6.20 230
195 : - - 6.29 6.37 6.46 232
190 - - - 7.00 7.08 7.16 230
190 - - - 7.30 7.38 7.46 232
190 - - - 8.00 8.08 8.16 230
190 - - - 8.30 8.38 8.46 232
190 - - - 9.00 9.08 9.16 230
190 - - - 9.30 9.38 9.46 232
190 - - - 10.00 10.08 10.16 230
190 - - - 10.30 10.38 10.46 232
190 - - - 11.00 11.08 11.16 230

Buses continue to...
230, 232 Port Adelaide Interchange




Q 1 90 Glenelg & Mitcham Square to city

North

N

Legend

Route 190
Bus stop
Bus stop on this side only
Bus stop relating to timetable
Convenient transfer point
Park 'n’ Ride

Train line & station

Tram line & stop

Hospital

School

Shopping Centre
Educational Institution
Medical research precinct

VAN
L]
NV 4

Adelaide Metro InfoCentre

Scale

— — |

1600

Metres 800

Street Legend
1. Brighton Rd
2. Diagonal Rd

Glenelg Interchange
Colley Tce

Adelaide city

Festival

ZJoins ma

p.UnisA

Women's and

o+ Children's Hospital

Phaza | 2 City East
= University -~ Campus
Royal — SAHMRI &, /Edellaide = of Adelaide Binie
Adelaide Hospital,/ I SO ;U Gﬁlréry Quiniversty Gardens ~Z
u,,,““ City West North Tce (5. A F OOy =
‘I|||l|!|||||||o|PA,_JE|I§/|4l|l| d|||| ?
WL city est S L o i ae” ” )
Hospital Campus il QUS Gl Adelat iy 1
Currie St all - Grenfell St ! O :
: Pirie St ! !
® |S'tyw.”. . I Calvary o i KinZyWiIIiam st i
ing William [ Wakefield i i
Flinders St Hao SZ ’/t':: y ”%m{g’ d i m i
Grote St Central @ Wakefield St @ 0 @ Hospital : !
g Market © 0 1 1
GougerSt S Sy G JAngEs SEE S i Adelaide |
= == 2 =
: e : Carrington St s 1
WightSt: [ &2 =5 & 1 See inset ma i
= = | ' map ]
g Sturt St gy _ 5= Halfac st Adelaide for Adelaide city E
= @ ; Ot Gilles St St Andrews S G S e <
3 GibertSt E@ s Sk Greenhill Rd
= res
Scale South Tce § South Tce O m
[ — Suth G ) - 51
Metres 250 500 Y o1 Jrg'an; rc;f ) Q ¢ Young St 1@
z ® & &
\\\\\\ o nl i
o u /ey O Parkside
¥} Unley
Shopping @
00 @
\\\\\\ o Park St @ Wattle St
= @ Unley Road Fisher St
O ¢ O Northgate St ® 190
\\\\\\\\\\\\\ 1908
O
TAFE SA
e Malvern Urrbrae
Y Cross Rd 8 Campus
g 5 Q 3 ® ©
2 g = z (i)
el o OISO IR o 3 2z Cumberland \ (i) o
oppin v o
6; Disirict B & = o i Park a ®
) = () :
i Anzac HW\/ \\\\\\ Morphettvi/le = South > = MItCham Square
a ?/a, /s:de O Racecourse ® q § Belair Rd
. illage o PIym pton Plympton @ Grge R 3 1908
Mit
o sy Park @ Raglan Ave 0. C Square.
=@V o ’ g Lower Torrens
T = 2l .
) 3 5 o g DawPark £ Mitcham Park
5] = S Plaza = S o
= [0}
il % & Edwardstown & 2 /
)
O




1 90 City to Mitcham Square & Glenelg
Also shows limited routes 195 & 196

King City - City -
William  King William Wakefield  Belair Raglan ~ Morphett  Glenelg
Road Street Street Road Avenue Road Interchange

N O ) O O )
Busb

numbers @

Monday to Friday

AM| 1908 5.42 5.47 5.50 6.01 - -
1908 6.12 6.17 6.20 6.32 - - -
190 6.35 6.40 6.43 6.55 7.05 *7.12 7.22

196 6.50 6.55 6.59 7.12 - - -
190 7.06 711 7.15 7.28 7.41 *7.49 8.02
196 7.19 71.24 7.28 7.43 - - -
190 7.30 7.35 7.39 7.55 8.10 *8.20 8.34
1908 7.40 7.45 7.49 8.05 - - -
190 7.48 7.54 7.59 8.18 8.33 *8.41 8.51

1908 8.03 8.09 8.13 8.32 - -
1908 8.18 8.24 8.29 8.47 - - -
190 8.24 8.30 8.35 8.52 9.04 *9.12 9.24

1908 8.40 8.46 8.51 9.07 - - -
190 8.55 9.01 9.06 9.22 9.34 *9.42 9.52
1908 9.06 9.12 9.17 9.33 - - -
190 9.21 9.27 9.31 9.47 9.59  *10.07 10.17
1908 9.36 9.42 9.46 10.02 - - -
190 9.47 9.53 9.57 10.13 1025  *710.33 10.43

1908 10.02 10.08 10.12 10.28 - - -
190 10.17 10.23 10.27 10.43 10.55  *11.03 11.13
1908 10.32 10.38 10.42 10.58 - - -
190 10.47 10.53 10.57 11.13 11.25  *11.33 11.43
1908 11.02 11.08 11.12 11.28 - - -
190 11.17 11.23 11.27 11.43 11.55  *12.03 12.13
1908 11.32 11.38 11.42 11.58 - - -
190 11.47 11.53 11.57 12.13 1225  *12.33 12.43
PM| 1908 12.02 12.08 12.12 12.28 - - -

190 12.17 12.23 12.27 12.43 12.55 *1.03 1.13
1908 12.32 12.38 12.42 12.58 - - -
190 12.47 12.53 12.57 1.13 1.25 *1.33 1.43
1908 1.02 1.08 1.12 1.28 -

190 1.17 1.23 1.27 143 1.55 *2.03 2.13
1908 1.32 1.38 1.42 1.58 - - -
190 1.47 1.53 1.57 2.13 2.25 *2.33 243
1908 2.02 2.08 2.12 2.28 - - -
190 2.17 2.23 2.27 2.44 2.57 *3.06 3.19
1908 2.32 2.38 242 2.59 - - -
190 2.49 2.55 2.59 3.19 3.37 *3.47 3.58
1908 3.06 3.12 3.16 3.39 - - -
190 3.21 3.27 3.31 3.54 4.12 *4.22 4.34
1908 3.36 3.42 3.46 4.05 - - -
190 3.53 3.59 4.03 4.22 4.39 *4.49 5.01
1908 4.07 4.13 4.18 4.37 - - -
190 4.22 4.28 4.33 4.52 5.07 *5.17 5.29
1908 A4.36 4.41 5.03 - - -

1908 4.37 4.43 4.48 5.10 - - -

1908 A4.51 4.56 5.18 - - -
190 4.52 4.58 5.03 5.25 5.40 *5.50 6.01
1908 - A5.06 5.11 5.36 - - -
1908 5.07 5.13 5.18 5.44 - - -
1908 - A5.21 5.26 5.50 - - -

1908 5.22 5.28 5.33 5.55 - - -
1908 - A5.36 5.41 6.03 - - -
1908 5.39 5.45 5.50 6.11 - - -
1908 5.52 5.58 6.03 6.21 - - -

1908 6.06 6.11 6.15 6.31 - - - Legend
1908 6.19 6.24 6.28 6.42 - - -
A - Bus departs from stop A3

1908 6.34 6.39 6.43 6.57 - - - King William Road, City 4 minutes
13(5)3 ggg g?g 9;52 ;;; - - - prior to the time shown.

: : : : . . . *  — Times are approximate only. Bus does
1908 7.20 7.25 7.29 7.42 " - - not have to wait until this time to
1908 7.50 7.55 7.59 8.11 - - - depart stop.

1908 8.20 8.25 8.29 8.41 - - -

1908 8.50 8.55 8.59 9.11 . . - Services may operate to a different
1908 9.20 9.25 9.29 9.41 - - - timetable during the Christmas
196 9.50 9.55 9.59 10.10 - - - holiday period.

1908 10.50 10.55 10.59 11.09 - - - Visit the Adelaide Metro website during
1908 11.50 11.55 11.59 12.09 _ _ . December and January for full details.




1 90 City to Mitcham Square & Glenelg
Also shows limited routes 195 & 196

King City - City -
William  King William Wakefield  Belair Raglan  Morphett  Glenelg
Road Street Street Road Avenue Road Interchange

N O ) O O ) O
Busb

numbers @

Saturday only

AM| 1908 6.30 6.35 6.38 6.49 -
1908 7.00 7.05 7.08 7.19 - - -
190 7.30 7.35 7.38 7.50 7.59 *8.06 8.14

Saturday, Sunday & public holidays

AM| 1908 8.00 8.05 8.09 8.22 - - -
190 8.30 8.35 8.39 8.53 9.03 *9.11 9.21

196 8.54 9.00 9.04 9.19 - - -
190 9.24 9.30 9.34 9.49 10.01 *10.09 10.21

1908 9.54 10.00 10.04 10.19 - - -
190 10.24 10.30 10.34 10.49 11.01 *11.09 11.21
195 10.54 11.00 11.04 11.19 - - -
190 11.24 11.30 11.34 11.49 12.01  *12.09 12.21
1908 11.54 12.00 12.04 12.19 - - -
PM| 190 12.24 12.30 12.34 12.49 1.01 *1.09 1.21
196 12.54 1.00 1.04 1.19 - -
190 1.24 1.30 1.34 1.49 2.01 *2.09 2.21

1908 1.54 2.00 2.04 2.19 - - -
190 2.24 2.30 2.34 2.49 3.01 *3.09 3.21
195 2.54 3.00 3.04 3.19 - - -
190 3.24 3.30 3.34 3.49 4.01 *4.09 4.21
1908 3.54 4.00 4.04 419 - - -
190 4.24 4.30 4.34 4.49 5.01 *5.09 5.21
196 4.54 5.00 5.04 5.19 - - -
190 5.24 5.30 5.34 5.49 6.00 *6.08 6.18

1908 5.54 6.00 6.04 6.18 - - -
1908 6.27 6.32 6.36 6.49 - - -
1908 6.57 7.02 7.06 7.19 - - -
1908 7.30 7.35 7.39 7.52 - - -
1908 8.00 8.05 8.09 8.21 - - -
1908 8.30 8.35 8.39 8.51 - - -
1908 9.00 9.05 9.09 9.21 - - -
1908 9.30 9.35 9.39 9.51 - - -
1908 10.00 10.05 10.09 10.21 - - -
1908 10.30 10.35 10.39 10.51 - - -
_ 1 1908 11.00 11.05 11.09 11.20 - - -
AM| 1908 12.00 12.05 12.09 12.20 - - -

Legend

* — Times are approximate only. Bus does not
have to wait until this time to depart stop.




